ABRaS AC Mina 10K Series - Race 2
10K - Results by Gender
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Overall Female

Rank Bib
1 150
2 37
3 1
4 241
5 245
6 228
7 285
8 108
9 3
10 8
11 177
12 207
13 165
14 40
15 317
16 65
17 338
18 300
19 32

20 79
21 176
22 296
23 226
24 48
25 96
26 35
27 295
28 304
29 171
30 75
31 125
32 224
33 93
34 233
35 249
36 293
37 250
38 164
39 53
40 259
41 217
42 242
43 172
44 201
45 162
46 12
47 335
48 146
49 142
50 131
51 327
52 42
53 261
54 41
55 62
56 105
57 195

Name

Myriam Lamure
Emma Phillips
Debbie Powell
Deirdre Casey
Nicola Smith

Aline Vacheron
Anne Bester

Anja Schwerin
Margaret Campbell
Angeline Wehbe
Katy Hallside
Elizabeth Driver
Pascaline Weber
Samantha Cadwallader
Laura Hampton
Zara Hannoun
Sioned Taylor

Luca Kastner
Tanya Brzozowski
Olivia Johnson
Sarah French
Dana Wessam Kamel Mohamed
Louise Morris
Rebecca Beresford
Rachael Harrison
Islay Denil

Alison Ramsay
Manal Rostom
Denise Gerrissen
Sarah Duthie
Celine Papin
Elizabeth lves
Tash Austin

Rosa Lopez
Lajohnne White
Esther Torres

Kifah Sbeitan
Marion Prebble
Anne Danson-Scadden
Maria Beatrice Corvi
Neslie Goode
Andreya Valabek
Jillian Ten Bohmer
Vickki Smiles
Hatice Yavuz

Rhyn McCutcheon
Elijah Mae Palma
Sarah Lamb

Farida Attar
Conchita Arnedillo-Earle
Anna MacFarlane
Gina Ludden
Tatyana Stepanova
Kerry Quick
Stephanie De Boey
Pom Askjaer
Catherine Smith

FinishTime Club
00:37:37
00:37:44 ABRaS AC
00:38:46 ABRaS AC
00:38:54 ABRaS AC
00:38:56 Dubai Creek Striders
00:40:09 ABRaS AC
00:40:39 Dubai Creek Striders
00:40:41 Dubai Road Runners
00:41:47 ABRaS AC
00:42:05 ABRaS AC
00:42:18
00:43:50
00:44:09 ABRaS AC
00:44:21
00:46:04 Dubai Creek Striders
00:46:25
00:47:17 ABRaS AC
00:47:26 ABRaS AC
00:48:18
00:48:31 ABRaS AC
00:48:39
00:49:46
00:50:11
00:50:26
00:51:06
00:51:06
00:51:13
00:51:28
00:51:35 Dubai Road Runners
00:51:43
00:51:45
00:51:50
00:51:54
00:52:19
00:52:26
00:52:35
00:52:40 Dubai Creek Striders
00:52:44
00:53:00 Mirdif Milers
00:53:16
00:53:32
00:53:42 Dubai Road Runners
00:53:46 Dubai Road Runners
00:54:03 Dubai Road Runners
00:54:17 ABRaS AC
00:54:19
00:55:11
00:57:06 ABRaS AC
00:57:10
00:57:42
00:58:41
00:59:57
01:00:02
01:00:15
01:00:30
01:01:34
01:01:42
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Overall Female

Rank
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
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76
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Overall Male
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33
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Bib
307
118

52
206
305
318
302
333
274
328

59

70
299
114

57

71
252
270
298
292

Bib

339
49
167

38
311
251

39
185
256
330
178
243
145

323
283
14

280
279

231
186
109
265
294

17
230
337

30

44

Name

Teresita Rodriguez
Maureen Aeria
Kate Maxted
Denise MacHaracek
Olga Tabunshikova
Vanesa Perez
Jasmeen Jalil
Remi Denise Palma
Susan Steyn
Natalie Koreh
Pirkko Puranen
Tina Gullerfelt
Dhriti Whorra

Nia Obotette

Elen Elegado

Anja Gullerfelt
Jamila EI Mir
Lecille Parmis
Ananta Whorra
Anitha Menon

Name

Ismail Ssenyange
Paul Muturi
Jamie Taylor-Caldwell
Mohamed El Haddad
Chris Sellar
Getinet Chala
Tony Clarkson
Ruan Ferreira
Chris McCann
Ferdinando Capobianco
Martin Rogers
Darryl Chiles
Tony Arnell

Kartik NG

Kevin West

John Carney
Declan Lawlor
Tom Page

Janne Hyrylainen
Dominic Makori
Amalia Silva

Sam Whitcombe
Sinab Ayalew
Andy Heyes
Scott Henderson
Mac McNaghten
Paul Drury
Rupert Nell
Anders Schmidt
Kelvine Owuor
Craig Jordan
Neal Roche
Keevin Hillary
David Thurley

FinishTime
01:02:40
01:03:20
01:03:57
01:03:58
01:04:12
01:05:32
01:05:57
01:06:12
01:06:21
01:07:49
01:07:59
01:08:47
01:08:47
01:09:07
01:09:24
01:13:14
01:13:17
01:15:43
01:16:54
01:33:54

FinishTime
00:30:49
00:32:06
00:32:26
00:32:35
00:33:40
00:33:43
00:33:44
00:34:29
00:34:54
00:34:54
00:35:58
00:36:13
00:36:20
00:36:41
00:36:41
00:36:47
00:36:49
00:36:53
00:37:07
00:37:14
00:37:18
00:37:22
00:37:22
00:37:30
00:37:36
00:37:40
00:37:53
00:38:07
00:38:10
00:38:35
00:38:44
00:38:57
00:39:19
00:39:26

Club

Abu Dhabi Striders

Club
Dubai Creek Striders
ABRaS AC

ABRaS AC

ABRaS AC

ABRaS AC

Doha Bay Running Club
Mirdif Milers

Dubai Creek Striders
ABRaS AC
ABRaS AC
ABRaS AC
Dubai Road Runners
ABRaS AC
ABRaS AC
ABRaS AC
Dubai Creek Striders

ABRaS AC
Dubai Creek Striders

Dubai Creek Striders
ABRaS AC
Doha Bay Running Club

ABRaS AC

VF40

VF40

Cat
oM
oM
oM
oM
oM
oM
oM
oM
VM40
VM40
oM
OoM
VM45
OoM
VM45
OoM
oM
oM
VM45
oM
oM
oM
JM
VM50
oM
VM50
VM45
VM40
oM
oM
VM50
OoM
OoM
VM50
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Overall Male

Rank
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91

Bib
232
262
266
248
143

50
191
141
119
104

68
103
222
184
263
112

80

55
152
309
175
102
214

82
136

36

16
122
238
128
107
227

84

86

73
322

51

99
138
235
180
121

23
239
315

76
174
166

15
310

45

85
334
169
229
326
216

Name

Mario lllan

George Micouris
Henrik Kglleskov
Seth Morris

Chris Coleman
Francois Pujo
Kenneth Pritchard
Ulrich Hahne
Gerard Van De Pol
Thomas Hogfors
David Cox

Simon Roderick
David Hunt

Richard Harrison
Hazim Darwish
Marco Chirdel

David Stevens

John Cargill
Stephane Berthomet
David Scannapieco
James French
James Veysey
Francis Donohoe
Andreas Bertram
Servatius Palmans
Chris Denil

Mark Kirby

Sascha Triemer
Slawomir Troc
Jason Hooper

Thor Nedergaard Pedersen
Savio Schmitz

Paul Rawlinson
Christiaan Jorissen
Stephen Robinson
Omar Abu Omar
Salim Faraj

Stuart Bain

Ben Gleisner-Cooke
Lee Bradbury
Henrik Lindskou-Mouritsen
Euan Mitchell
Lauriano Casamis Jr
Cameron Yacamini
Manish Punjabi
Ashley Woolhouse
Michael Nugent
Nicolas Kozlowski
Robert Marinelli

Bill Gambrill

Mike Buffham

Bryan Pacucci
Saurabh Mehndiratta
Mike Sutherland
David Hewitt

Simon MacFarlane
Ged Langosz

FinishTime
00:39:34
00:39:44
00:39:47
00:39:50
00:39:51
00:40:09
00:40:15
00:40:27
00:40:31
00:40:45
00:40:54
00:40:56
00:41:34
00:41:38
00:41:45
00:41:54
00:42:15
00:42:21
00:42:36
00:42:53
00:42:55
00:42:57
00:43:01
00:43:03
00:43:07
00:43:11
00:43:23
00:43:41
00:43:43
00:43:46
00:43:47
00:43:59
00:44:30
00:44:37
00:44:41
00:44:43
00:44:43
00:44:45
00:44:48
00:44:48
00:44:58
00:45:02
00:45:03
00:45:08
00:45:32
00:45:52
00:45:54
00:46:01
00:46:17
00:46:34
00:46:43
00:46:44
00:46:50
00:46:50
00:46:56
00:46:59
00:47:02

Club
ABRaS AC

Abu Dhabi Striders

ABRaS AC

Dubai Road Runners
Dubai Road Runners
Dubai Creek Striders
Dubai Road Runners
ABRaS AC

Dubai Road Runners
Dubai Creek Striders

Dubai Road Runners

ABRaS AC

Dubai Road Runners

Dubai Creek Striders

ABRaS AC

Mirdif Milers
ABRaS AC
Dubai Road Runners

Dubai Road Runners

VM40
VM40
VM45
VM40
oM
oM
VM40
oM
oM
VM40
VM50
oM
VM40
oM
oM
VM50
oM
oM
VM40
VM45
VM40
oM
oM
VM45
VM50
oM
oM
VM45
VM50
oM
oM
VM50
VM45
oM
VM55
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Overall Male

Rank
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148

Bib
255
281
116
181

11
313

33
101
173
212
193

29
244
100
284

64
219
320
264
158
147
289

47
139
190

27

25
341
332
130
133
286
258

54
194
273
276
254

61
331
135
308
253
257
325

87
215
151

78
297
342

26
127
161

58
269
113

Name

Daniel McFeely
Mike Jackson

Mark Patten
Matthew Woodhouse
Wilson Kioge

lan Sparrow

Paul Karanja

Nigel Harris

Mazen Mroueh
Dietmar Spatschil
Ziad Azzam
Bassem Mahrous
Mario Hoek
Gregory Howe
Richard Martin
Michael Fischer
Simon Elliott

llya Zakharenko
Mustapha Darwish
Cem Ayberkin

Chris Lamb

Peter McLoughlin
Andrew Campbell
Daniel Smith

David Giblin

Angelo Garcia
Anthony Tibalao
Patrick Denhiere
Elliot Sylvester

Paul Beaurain
Anthony Baldwin
Mohamed Omairat
Lorenzo Redivo
Jurgen Fischer
Sebastien Geliquot Serna
Shawn Adams
Julien Goetz
Steven Scannapieco
Hendrik Verbrugghe
Nader Henein

Andy Jones
Abdulaleem Ameir
Hassan Hawash
Francesco Redivo
Justin Poggenpoel
Adrian King

William Pretorius
Vikas Dwivedi
Mohamed Almarzooqi
Humayun Aslam
Christian Bredtoft Gulmann
Joseph Bolanos
Luis Ortega

Yousif Al Neaimi
Reijo Salovaara
Antonio De Gollo
Matthew Goad

FinishTime
00:47:11
00:47:44
00:48:01
00:48:06
00:48:08
00:48:10
00:48:14
00:48:31
00:48:49
00:49:03
00:49:07
00:49:22
00:49:23
00:49:29
00:49:32
00:49:35
00:49:43
00:49:47
00:49:50
00:49:53
00:49:54
00:50:13
00:50:27
00:50:38
00:50:40
00:50:48
00:51:05
00:51:16
00:51:19
00:51:23
00:51:27
00:51:36
00:51:53
00:51:58
00:52:04
00:52:09
00:52:21
00:53:02
00:53:48
00:53:56
00:53:58
00:54:38
00:54:39
00:54:56
00:55:00
00:55:01
00:55:42
00:55:48
00:56:04
00:56:13
00:56:26
00:56:51
00:57:12
00:57:59
00:58:14
00:58:26
00:58:35

Club

ABRaS AC

Dubai Road Runners
Abu Dhabi Striders

Dubai Road Runners

Dubai Road Runners

ABRaS AC

Mirdif Milers
Abu Dhabi Striders

Dubai Tri Club

Majid Al Futtaim Properties

Abu Dhabi Striders

VM50
VM60
oM
VM55
oM
oM
oM
VM40
VM40
oM
oM
oM
oM
VM55
oM
VM40
oM
VM50
VM40
oM
VM40
oM
VM45
oM
oM
oM
oM
oM
oM
oM
oM
oM
VM40
VM40
VM60
VM40
oM
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Overall Male

Rank
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173

Bib
291
290
223
129
137

31
111

43
155
106

13
321
282
117
287
272
268
306
277
240

69
221
271

94

67

Name

Tanmay Menon
Rajesh Menon
Glenn Rhea
Diego De Miguel
Roudi Soubra
Bien Balingbing
David Marshall
Rhys Monahan
Paul Vaughan
Kim Askjaer
Hameed Panjath
Igor Bondar
Jawad Azeem
Gary Hunt
Reynald Agudo
Aziz Darwish
Alex Elder
Wilfredo Magtalas
Anthony Gonsalves
Ammar Rayess
Anders Gullerfelt
lan Douglas
Aemero Yitbarek
Jesus Estrada
Jiji Abraham

FinishTime Club

00:58:47
00:58:51
00:58:59
00:59:26
00:59:54
01:00:39
01:00:46
01:00:48
01:01:22
01:01:34
01:01:48
01:02:17
01:03:02
01:03:20
01:03:43
01:03:54
01:04:14
01:05:15
01:07:23
01:07:45
01:08:47
01:09:00
01:09:55
01:13:32
01:19:54

Dubai Road Runners

Explore Green

VM50
VM50
oM
oM
oM
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